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1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd

15.
16.

416
113

1st 16.928

18.117
18.414
18.427
999,999
999.999
999,999

1st

2nd

3rd
N/T
N/T
N/T

1 placings,

Contact:

Barrel Race America,
2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

1682 Midland Barrels,
Midland Barrels
Location: , ,

Version 12.7

Show Date:

09/13/20

NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Senior - NBHA

15.416, Placings =
16.416, Placings =
17.416, Placings =
Not Placed =
1D
$ 97.45 NYO7 22344
NY08 88573
2D
$ 58.47
3D
$ 38.98 NYO8 87744
NY08 88573
NY08 92730
NYO4
NY08 92730

Jackpot Total

§ 194.90

2,

1,

3,
3

Pool =
Pool
Pool

$
$
$

Placings

, Rider count 9

97.45
58.47
38.98

AMY GALWAY on PEPPYS BULLY
TRACY BITONDO on HQH DASHING ZORRO

Placings
MAGGIE FAYO on

Placings

PJ

BETH SCHINELLA on JAKES TUFF ALIBI
TRACY BITONDO on FAST FLYIN BLUE BUG

PENNY SCHLAGEL
TOM SHARPSTENE
DAVID JONES on
TOM SHARPSTENE

on LUCKY TINKY BOOMER

on GETTA LOTTA LADIES
VIXEN TO BREAK YOUR HEART
on WILLTE
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